






350

351

352

353

354

355

356

Acacia Conci Ø

Althea Off Ø

Ammon lod Ø

Amygdalus Persica Ø

Anagallis Arven Ø

Cassia Fistula Ø

0020840737

0020840738

0020840739

0020840740

0020840741

0020840742

0020840743Commiphora Weightii Ø



0020840744Dhamasa Ø

0020840745Eugenia Caryo Ø

0020840746Ficus Carica Ø

0020840747Foeniculum vulg Ø

0020840748Gentiana Kurro Ø

0020840749Hyssopus Officinalis Ø

0020840750Lactuca Virosa Ø

0020840751Lawsonai Alba Ø

0020840752Convowlus Arvensis Ø

0020840753Lilium Tigrinum Ø

0020840754Lomatium Dissectum Ø

0020840755Mangrove Ø

0020840756Morus Alba Ø

0020840757Morus Nigra Ø

0020840758Myrtus Carry Ø

Natrum Causticum Ø

Negundium Americana Ø

Nepeta Sat Ø

Oleum Cocois Ø

Opuntia Vulgaris Ø

Petoselinum Sativum Ø

Picronhiza Ø

Primula ver Ø

Prunus Spinosa Ø

Ros mar Ø

Phenacetinum Ø

Agraphis Nulans Ø

Alumen Ø

Amyl Nitrosum Ø

Anthracinum Ø

Aspidosperma Ø

Indium Metallicum Ø

Cadmium Sulphuricum Ø

Carbo Animalis Ø

Ceanothus Americanus Ø

Cedron Ø

Chininum Arsenicosum Ø

Cistus Canadensis Ø

Corallium Rubrum Ø

Crotalus Honidus Ø

Cydonia Vulgaris Ø

0020840759

0020840760

0020840761

0020840762

0020840763

0020840764

0020840765

0020840766

0020840767

0020840768

0020840769

0020840770

0020840771

0020840772

0020840773

0020840774

0020840775

0020840776

0020840777

0020840778

0020840779

0020840780

0020840781

0020840782

0020840783

0020840784

0020840785

0020840786

Eucalyptus Globulus Ø

Geranium Maculatum Ø
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399

400

401

402

403

404

0020840787

0020840788

0020840789

0020840790

0020840791

0020840792

0020840793

0020840794

0020840795

0020840796

0020840797

0020840798

0020840799

0020840800

0020840801

0020840802

0020840803

0020840804

0020840806

0020840807

0020840808

0020840809

0020840810

0020840811

0020840812

0020840813

0020840814

0020840815

0020840816

0020840817

0020840818

0020840819

0020840820

0020840821

0020840822

0020840823

0020840824

0020840825

0020840826

0020840827

0020840828

0020840829

0020840830

0020840831

0020840832

0020840833

0020840834

0020840835

0020840836

0020840837

0020840838

Gossypium Ø

Hepatica Triloba Ø

Lyssin Ø

Lac Defloratum Ø

Lapis Albus Ø

Myrica Cerifera Ø

Myristica sebifera Ø

Salix Nigra Ø

Sanicula Aqua Ø

Lobelia Inflata Ø

Sticta Pulmonada Ø

Thiosinaminum Ø

Thymol Ø

Trillium Pendulum Ø

Ustilago Ø

Zingiber Ø

Ballota Lanata Ø

Caesalpinia Bonducella Ø

Copaiva Officinalis Ø

Corydalis Canadensis Ø

Cubeba Officinalis Ø

Cucurbita Pepo Ø

Dictannus Albus Ø

Euonymus Atropurpurea Ø

Euphorbia Pilulifera Ø

Fagopyrum Esculentum Ø

Ficus Religiosa Ø

Fragaria Vesca Ø

Fraxinus Excelsior Ø

Gambogia Ø

Granatum Ø

Helianthus Ø

Hygrophilia Ø

Lycopersicum Ø

Mangifera Indica Ø

Momordica Ø

Musa Sapientum Ø

Myrrha Ø

Myratus Communis Ø

Nyctanthes Arbortristis Ø

Oldenlandia Ø

Oleum Santali Ø

Onopordum Ø

Pichi Ø

Pinus Sylvestris Ø

Piper Methysticum Ø

Salvia Officinalis Ø

Sinapis Alba Ø

Sinapis Nigra Ø

Tanacetum Vulgare Ø

Terminalia Chebula Ø

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

0020840839Thea Chinensis Ø

0020840840Thymus Vulgaris Ø



0020840841Tinospora Cordifolia Ø

0020840842Trifolium Pratense Ø

0020840843Tussilago Farfara Ø

0020840844Veratrum Viride Ø

0020840845Verbena Offcinalis Ø
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461
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467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476
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0020840986

0020840987

Stramonium Ø

Triticum Sativum Ø

Arum Dracontium Ø

Arum ltalicum Ø

Arum Maculatum Ø

Asarum Canadense Ø

Asclepias Incamata Ø

Asclepias Syriaca Ø

Asclepias Vincetoxicum Ø

Asclepias Tuberosa Ø

Odorata Asprula Ø

Mentha Piperita Ø

Aurantium Ø

Aurum Bromatum Ø

Awum Sulfuratum Ø

Chionanthus Virginica Ø

Betula Pendulacortex Ø

Bismuthum Metallicum Ø

Plantago Maj Ø

Chrysarobinum Ø

Fagopyrum Esculentum Ø

Scutellaria Ø

Manganum Aceticum Ø

Ctpripedium Pubescens Ø

Liatris Spicata Ø

Cuprum Amm-Sulp Ø

Cephalanthus Occidetalis Ø

Calcarea Muriatica Ø

Calcarca Picrata Ø

Carboneum Sulphuratum Ø

Calcarea Oxalica Ø

Calcarea Silico Fluogide Ø

Chaulmooga Ø

Cetraria Islandica Ø

Cerium Oxalicum Ø

Cereus Bonplandii Ø

Calcarca Iodata Ø

0020841116

0020841117

0020841118

0020841119

0020841120

0020841121

0020841122

0020841123

0020841124

0020841125

0020841127

0020841128

0020841129

0020841130

0020841131

0020841132

0020841133

0020841134

0020841135

0020841136

0020841137

0020841138

0020841139

0020841140

0020841141

0020841142

0020841143

0020841144

0020841145

0020841146

0020841147

0020841148

0020841149

0020841150

0020841151

0020841152

0020841153

0020841154

0020841155

0020841156

0020841157

Cobaltum Muriaticum Ø

Carboneum Ø

Calcarea Lacto Phosphata Ø

Cochlearia Ø

Cineraria Ø

Castanea Vesca Ø

0020841158

0020841159

0020841160

0020841161

0020841162

Chimaphila Maculata Ø

Caltha Palustris Ø

Cenchris Piscivorus Ø

Chininnum Muriaticum Ø

Chininnum Sulphuricum Ø
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503

451 478







Abies Nigra

Allium Sativum

Arsenicum Lodatum

Arum Triphyllum

0020840705

0020840706

0020840707

0020840708

0020840709Arum Muriaticum Natronatium

0020840710Bellis Pernnis

0020840711Cactus Grandiflorus

0020840712Camphora Officinalis

0020840713Cicuta Virosa

0020840714Cyclamen Europaeum

0020840715Helonias Dioica

0020840716lris Tenax

0020840717Justicia Adhatoda

0020840718Lathyrus Sativus

0020840719Lilium Tigrinum

0020840720Lithium Carbonicum

0020840721Magnesia Carbonica

0020840722Oleum Jecoris Aselli

0020840723Oxalicum Acidum

0020840724Passiflora Incamata

0020840725Physostigna Venenosum

0020840726Platinum Metallicum

0020840727Ranunculus Bulbosus

0020840728Rhododendron Chrysanthum

0020840729Stannum Metallicum

0020840730Symphoricorpus Racemosus

0020840731Syzygium Jambolanum

0020840732Uricum Acidum

0020840733Valeriana Officinalis

0020840734Vanadium Metallicum
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316
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319
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323

0020840735Vibumum Opulus

0020840736Viscum Album

Aethusa Cynapium

Agaricus Muscarius

Aletris Farinosa

Ambra Grisea

Antimonium crudum

Argentum metallicum

Calcerea Sulphurica

Capsicum Annuum

Chimaphila Umbellata

Chiomnthus Virginica

Cocculus Indicus

Coffea Cruda

Colocynthis

Condurango

Croton Tiglium

Digitalis Purpurea

Echinacea Angustifolia-Rudbe

Euphrasia Officinalis

Ferrum Metallicum

Guaiacum

0020840846

0020840847

0020840848

0020840849

0020840850

0020840851

0020840852

0020840853

0020840854

0020840855

0020840856

0020840857

0020840858

0020840859

0020840860

0020840861

0020840862

0020840863

0020840864

0020840865

0020840866Helonias Dioica



0020840867

0020840868

0020840869

0020840870

0020840871

0020840872

0020840873

0020840874

0020840875

0020840876

0020840877

0020840878

0020840879

0020840880

0020840881

0020840882

0020840883

0020840884

0020840885

0020840886

0020840887

0020840888

0020840889

0020840890

Hydrangea Arborescens

Hydrocotyle Asiatica

Kali Sulphuricum

Kalmia Latifolia

Mezereum

Moschus

Natrum Carbonicum

Nuphar Luteum

Oenanthe Crocata

Paeonia oflicinalis

Pareira Brava

Secale Cornutum

Stmphltum Officinale

Terebinthiniae OIeum

Veratrum Album

Vesicaria

Viburnum Opulus

Zincum Metallicum

Asafoetida./ Fcrula Asafoetida

Azrdirachta Indica

Carduus Marianus

Equisetum Hyemale

Barosma Crenulatum

Baryta Acetica
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368
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370

371

0020840891

0020840892

0020840893

0020840894

0020840895

0020840896

0020840897

0020840898

0020840899

0020840900

0020840901

0020840902

0020840903

0020840904

0020840905

0020840906

0020840907

0020840908

0020840909

0020840910

0020840911

0020840912

0020840913

Baryta Iodata

Baryta Phosphorica

Betonica

Betula Verrucosa

Betula Alba

Bismuthum

Sabal Semrlata

Sambucus Nigra

Alumina Silicala

Cobaltum Metallicum

Boricum Acidum

Bovista / BoYista Lycoperdon

Hydrastis Canadensis

Millefolium

Phltolacca Decandra

Bromium

Butric Acid / Butpicum Acidum

Cadmium Bromatum

Cadmium Iodatum

Cadmium Metallicum

Caffeinum

Jaborandi/ Pilocarpus
Jaborandi Holmes

Calcarea Acetica

0020840914Calcarea Bromata

0020840915

0020840916

0020840917

0020840918

0020840919

0020840920

0020840921

0020840922

0020840923

0020840924

0020840925

0020840926

0020840927

0020840928

0020840929

0020840930

0020840931

0020840932

0020840933

0020840934

0020840935

0020840936

0020840937

0020840938

0020840939

0020840940

0020840941

0020840942

Calcarea Calcinata

Calcarea Caustica

Calcarea Hypophosphorosa

Agadcus Emeticus

Agaricus Phalloides

Agrimonia Eupatoria

Alanium D

Alnus Clutinosa

Alnus Serrulata

Alumina Silicata

Aluminium Muriaticum

Ammi Visnaga

Ammonium Picricum

Ammonium Tartaricum

Amoora Rohitaka

Ampelopsis Quinquefolia

Amygdalus Persica

Lappa Maj

Areca catechu

Anagallis Arvensis

Ananthrrum Muricatum

Andira Araroba

Andrographis Paniculata

Angelica Archangelica

Angophora Lanceolata

Ammonium Accticum

Antimonium Chloridum

Ammonium Vanadium
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416

417

418

419

0020840943

0020840944

0020840945

0020840946

0020840947

0020840948

0020840949

0020840950

0020840951

0020840952

0020840953

0020840954

0020840955

0020840956

0020840957

0020840958

0020840959

0020840960

0020840961

0020840962

Apium Graveolens

Cenchris Contortrix

Oxydendrum Arborem

Succinicum Acidum

Amgdalus Amara

Apiolum

Chenopodii Glauci Aphis

Acidum Nitro Muriaticum

Aragallus Lamberti

Aralia Quinquefolia

Aralia Racemosa

Argbutinum

Areca Catechu

Acetanilidum

Ferrum Phosphoricum

Kali Muriaticum

Kali Phosphoricum

Kali Sulphuricum

Megnesium Phosphoricum

Natrum Muriaticum

372



0020840963

0020840964

0020840965

0020840966

0020840967

0020840968

0020840969

0020840970

0020840971

0020840972

0020840973

0020840974

0020840975

0020840976

0020840977

0020840978

0020840979

0020840980

0020840981

0020840982

0020840983

0020840984

0020840985

0020840988

0020840989

0020840990

0020840991

0020840992

0020840993

0020840994

Natrum Phosphoricum

Natrum Sulphuricum

Silicea

Alumina Silicata

Aurum Muriaticum Natronatum

Aurum Muriaticum

Baryta Carbonica

Baryta Muriatica

Borax

Carbo vegetabilis

Chininum Sulphuricum

China

Cina

Cuprum Oxydatum Nigrum

Ferrum Metallicum

Graphites

Heper Sulphur

lodium

Oleum Jecoris Aselli

Phytolacca Berries

Santoninum

Selenium

Yohimbnium

Antimonium lodatum

Withania Somnifera

Cascara Sagrada

Cinnabaris

Clematis Erecta

Coffea Tosta

Convallaria Majalis
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498

499
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503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

Eupatorium Purpureum

Fabiana Imbricata

Chininum Arsenicosum

Ferrum Arsenicum

Femrm Muriaticum

Gentiana Lutea

Jalapa-Exogonium Purga

Lecithin

Granatum

Luffa Bindal

Lycopus Virginicus

Magnesia Carbonica

Natrum Arsenicum

Origanum Majorana

Omithogalum Umbellatum

Petroselinum Sativum

Pothos Foetidus

0020840995

0020840996

0020840997

0020840998

0020840999

0020841000

0020841001

0020841002

0020841003

0020841004

0020841005

0020841006

0020841007

0020841008

0020841009

0020841010

0020841011

0020841012Rhus Aromatica

0020841013

0020841014

0020841015

0020841016

0020841017

0020841018

0020841019

0020841020

0020841021

0020841022

0020841023

0020841024

0020841025

0020841026

0020841027

0020841028

0020841029

0020841030

0020841031

0020841032

0020841033

0020841034

0020841035

0020841036

0020841037

0020841038

0020841039

0020841040

0020841041

0020841042

0020841043

0020841044

0020841045

0020841046

Rhus Glabra

Scrophularia Nodosa

Solidago Virgaurea

Spigelia Marylandica

Sterculia Acuminata

Sticta Pulmonaria

Stigmata Maydis-Zea

Aralia Racemosa

Sulphur Iodatum

Tellurium

Thlaspi Bursa Pastoris

Stannum Lodatum

Titanium Metallicum

Tribulus Terrestris

Trillium Pendulum

Usnea Barbata

Uva Ursi

Veratrum Viride

Yohimbinum

Antimonium Iodatum

Aurum Iodatum

Castoreum

Ceanothus Americanus

Chenopodium Anthelminticum

Janosia Ashoka

Kali Arsenicosum

Kali Chloricum

Leptandra

Natrum lacticum

Magnesia Sulphurica

Natrum Arsenicum

Oleum Santali

Verbena Officinalis

Plumbum Iodatum

Origanum Vulgaris

Rheum

Ricinus Communis

Sambucus Canadensis

Scilla Maritima

Osmium metallicum

Senecio Aureus

Filipendula ulmaria

Strophanthus Hispidus

Xanthoxylum Alatum

Xerophyllum Asphodeloides

Micromeria Douglasll

0020841047

0020841048

0020841049

0020841050

0020841051

0020841052

0020841053

0020841054

0020841055

0020841056

0020841057

0020841058

0020841059

0020841060

Anemopsis Califomica

Eriodyction Califomicum

420



0020841061

0020841062

0020841063

0020841064

0020841065

Yucca filamentosa

Zincum Aceticum

Zincum Bromatum

Zincum Carbonicum

Zincum Cyanatum

516

517

518

519

0020841066

0020841067

0020841068

0020841069

0020841070

0020841071

Zincum Ferrocyanatum

Zincum Muriaticum

Zincum Oxydatum

Zincum Picricum

Zincum Valerianum

Zizia Aurea Koch

521

522

523

524

525

526

0020840688

0020840689

0020840690

0020840691

0020840693

0020840694

0020840695

0020840696

0020840697

Ring Off Capsules

Surkhana Syrup

Taifex Syrup

Alshoka Syrup

Kufzit Capsules

Kamal Ointment

Kufzit Tablets

Kumrax Capsules

Lori Tablets

Homoeopathic & Biochemic Combination

0020840699

0020840700

0020840701

0020840702

0020840703

0020840704

0020841073

0020841074

0020841075

0020841076

0020841077

0020841078

0020841079

0020841080

0020841081

0020841082

0020841083

0020841084

0020841085

0020841086

0020841087

Kufzit Syrup

Hyzo Syrup

Galar Spray

Dilan Drops

Dandar Lotion

Malshi Ointment

KS-3 Ledum Crcam

KS-5 Thuja Cream

KS-6 Urti Derma Crearn

KS-7 Aloe Vera Cream

KS-8 Amica Cream

KS-9 Graphi Cream

KS-10 Hamamelis Cream

KS-11 Sulphur Cream

KS-12 Hypericum Cream

KS-13 Echi Care Cream

KS-15 Symphltum Cream

KS-16 Hydrocotyle Cream

KAMAL 21 tablets

K.B.1 - ANAEMIA

K.B.2 - ASTHMA

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

0020841088

0020841089

0020841090

0020841091

0020841092

0020841093

0020841094

K.B.13 - LEUCORRHOEA

K.B.15 - MENSTRUATION

K.B.16 - NEURASTHENIA

K.B. 4 - CONSTIPATION

K.B. 5 - CORYZA

K.B.6  - COUGH

K.B.14 - MEASLES

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

KS-1 Calendula Cream 0020840692

520

K.B.17 - HAEMORRHOID 0020841095

0020841096

0020841097

0020841098

K.B.18 - GUMS

K.B.19 - RHEUMATIC PAINS

K.B.20 - SKIN TROUBLE

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

0020841100

0020841101

0020841102

0020841103

0020841104

0020841105

0020841106

0020841107

0020841108

0020841109

0020841110

0020841111

0020841112

0020841113

0020841114

K.B.21 -TEETHING

K.B-22 - ADENOIDS

K.B.23 - TOOTHACHE

K.B.24 - NERVE TONIC

K.B.25 - INDICESTION

K.B.26 - EASY DELIVERY

K.B-27 - EASY VITALITY

Garmeena Syrup

Laak Syrup

Dill.o.Jor Capsuls

Hemabar "A" Capsules

Hemabar "B" Capsules

NaraxCapsule

Ruk Capsules

Shadan Forte Capsules

0020841163

0020841164

0020841165

KL-42 Fraxi-Con Syrup

KL-45 Ferro Nit Syrup

KL46 Silico Phyt Syrup

62 0020841166KL47 Jaco-F Depilatoer syrup
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